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BC Crew Energy Inc. MONIAS Akita 56 DLS: 04-17-081-21 HORIZONTAL MONIAS 56.0168257 -121.2604428 41208 4500 1/1/2021 AKITA Drilling Ltd.
Akita 56 DLS: B 04-17-081-21 HORIZONTAL MONIAS 56.0166907 -121.2602997 41210 4500 1/5/2021 AKITA Drilling Ltd.
Akita 56 DLS: A 04-17-081-21 HORIZONTAL MONIAS 56.0167582 -121.260372 41209 4500 1/3/2021 AKITA Drilling Ltd.
Yoho Resources Inc. BERNADET Ensign 444 DLS: 14-22-087-24 HORIZONTAL BERNADET 56.5633803 -121.7392988 39795 5629 1/1/2021 Ensign Energy Services Inc.
Tourmaline Oil Corp Wonowon 051-1/094-B-09 Precision 546 051-1/094-B-09 HORIZONTAL BLUEBERRY 56.709893 -122.0118065 40025 5000 1/6/2021 Precision Drilling Corporation
Pacific Canbriam Energy Limited Ensign 46 NTS: C F-007-H/094-B-08 HORIZONTAL ALTARES 56.338989 -122.085317 33870 0 1/5/2021 Ensign Energy Services Inc.
Kelt Exploration Ltd 0AK Savanna 656 DLS: A 06-35-086-18 HORIZONTAL 0AK 56.5000632 -120.7306092 40189 4700 1/5/2021 Savanna Energy Services Corp.
Canadian Natural Resources Limited Wonowon Ensign 40 NTS: D A-043-K/094-A-13 HORIZONTAL BIRCH 56.956834 -121.7790713 41219 4075 1/4/2021 Ensign Energy Services Inc.
BONNYVILLE SYNCRUDE CANADA INC Big Country 10 15-31-093-09W4 VERTICAL UNDEFINED 57.117097 -111.437631 493122 87 1/4/2021 Big Country Drilling Ltd

Big Country 6 14-32-093-09W4. VERTICAL UNDEFINED 57.117089 -111.417439 493119 78 1/7/2021 Big Country Drilling Ltd
Reg Mun of Wood Buffalo  07-25-093-10W4. Boart 47 07-25-093-10W4 VERTICAL UNDEFINED 57.095426 -111.464486 497137 1/8/2021 Boart Longyear Canada
05-30-093-09W4 Boart 41 05-30-093-09W4 VERTICAL UNDEFINED 57.095426 -111.450888 497138 1/7/2021 Boart Longyear Canada
16-25-093-10W4. Big Country 6 16-25-093-10W4. VERTICAL UNDEFINED 57.102657 -111.457845 497103 1/5/2021 Big Country Drilling Ltd
Boart 47 12-25-093-10W4. VERTICAL UNDEFINED 57.099035 -111.477761 497135 1/6/2021 Boart Longyear Canada
Big Country 10 08-31-093-09W4 VERTICAL UNDEFINED 57.109864 -111.431016 497074 1/8/2021 Big Country Drilling Ltd
Boart 41 05-29-093-09W4 VERTICAL UNDEFINED 57.095412 -111.423989 497165 1/6/2021 Boart Longyear Canada
Big Country 6 16-36-093-10W4. VERTICAL UNDEFINED 57.117116 -111.457828 497056 1/4/2021 Big Country Drilling Ltd
Big Country 6 08-01-094-10W4 VERTICAL UNDEFINED 57.124523 -111.457817 497053 1/4/2021 Big Country Drilling Ltd
Big Country 6 05-01-094-10W4 VERTICAL UNDEFINED 57.124531 -111.477705 497052 1/6/2021 Big Country Drilling Ltd
Boart 47 09-25-093-10W4 VERTICAL UNDEFINED 57.099042 -111.457847 497133 1/7/2021 Boart Longyear Canada
Big Country 10 04-01-094-10W4 VERTICAL UNDEFINED 57.120918 -111.477704 497054 1/5/2021 Big Country Drilling Ltd
Boart 41 12-30-093-09W4. VERTICAL UNDEFINED 57.099041 -111.450886 497134 1/8/2021 Boart Longyear Canada
Big Country 6 06-32-093-09W4 VERTICAL UNDEFINED 57.109864 -111.417443 497077 1/8/2021 Big Country Drilling Ltd
Cenovus Energy Inc. CVE FCCL J17 KIRBY 14-26-75-6 Precision 199 03-02-076-06W4 HORIZONTAL KIRBY 55550095 -110.823993 484714 2201 1/4/2021 Precision Drilling Corporation
Reg Mun of Wood Buffalo 15-04-076-06W4. Ensign 141 15-04-076-06W4. HORIZONTAL LEISMER 55560895 -110.869362 498965 2375 1/6/2021 Ensign Energy Services Inc.
15-04-076-06W4 Ensign 141 15-04-076-06W4. HORIZONTAL LEISMER 55.560895 -110.869362 498964 2350 1/7/2021 Ensign Energy Services Inc.
15-04-076-06W4. Ensign 141 15-04-076-06W4 HORIZONTAL LEISMER 55.560895 -110.869362 498966 2425 1/5/2021 Ensign Energy Services Inc.
15-04-076-06W4. Ensign 141 15-04-076-06W4 HORIZONTAL LEISMER 55560895 -110.869362 498963 2345 1/7/2021 Ensign Energy Services Inc.
Precision 171 07-19-076-05W4 VERTICAL HARDY 55.597182 -110.765841 498380 426 1/5/2021 Precision Drilling Corporation
Precision 144 07-19-076-05W4 VERTICAL HARDY 55.597182 -110.765841 498381 429 1/5/2021 Precision Drilling Corporation
Precision 254 13-34-075-06W4 DIRECTIONAL KIRBY 55546261 -110.856182 498400 472 1/6/2021 Precision Drilling Corporation
Precision 254 03-03-076-06W4 DIRECTIONAL KIRBY 55.5501 -110.849872 498372 470 1/4/2021 Precision Drilling Corporation
Suncor Energy Inc. 03-14-095-06W4 Nabors 102 03-14-095-06W4 HORIZONTAL UNDEFINED 57.237375 -110.863167 496942 1/4/2021 Nabors Canada ULC
Reg Mun of Wood Buffalo  03-14-095-06W4 Nabors 102 03-14-095-06W4 HORIZONTAL UNDEFINED 57237375 -110.863167 497860 1908 1/1/2021 Nabors Canada ULC
03-14-095-06W4 Nabors 102 03-14-095-06W4 HORIZONTAL UNDEFINED 57.237375 -110.863167 497854 1934 1/5/2021 Nabors Canada ULC
03-14-095-06W4 Nabors 102 03-14-095-06W4 HORIZONTAL UNDEFINED 57.237375 -110.863167 497859 1933 1/1/2021 Nabors Canada ULC
03-14-095-06W4 Nabors 102 03-14-095-06W4 HORIZONTAL UNDEFINED 57.237375 -110.863167 497855 1800 1/8/2021 Nabors Canada ULC
MEG Energy Corp. 04-13-077-05W4 AKITA 25 04-13-077-05W4 HORIZONTAL HARDY 55.66642 -110.649135 490971 2311 1/6/2021 AKITA Drilling Ltd.
HARDY 05-19-077-05W4 Precision 140 05-19-077-05W4 HORIZONTAL HARDY 55.684438 -110.778544 498437 2117 1/3/2021 Precision Drilling Corporation
05-19-077-05W4 Precision 140 05-19-077-05W4 HORIZONTAL HARDY 55684438 -110.778544 498436 1890 1/7/2021 Precision Drilling Corporation
Canadian Natural Resources Limited Kehewin #123 05-31-059-04W4 Ensign 218 05-31-059-04W4 SLANT MURIEL LAKE 54.142419 -110.601933 491201 513 1/8/2021 Ensign Energy Services Inc.
05-31-059-04W4 Ensign 218 05-31-059-04W4 SLANT MURIEL LAKE 54.142419 -110.601933 491200 490 1/5/2021 Ensign Energy Services Inc.
Imperial Oil Cold Lake #1498 04-16-065-03W4 Ensign 1201 04-16-065-03W4 DIRECTIONAL ETHEL LAK 54.618854 -110.405744 222286 593.4 1/6/2021 Ensign Energy Services Inc.
CRESTWYND EXPLORATION LTD. Precision 187 11-30-079-24W4 HORIZONTAL PELICAN 55.877103 -113.754367 499147 1794 1/6/2021 Precision Drilling Corporation
DRAYTON VALLEY Tourmaline Ol Corp cityRobb 07-27-049-19W5 Nabors 16 07-27-049-19W5 HORIZONTAL MINEHEAD 53.256066 -116.692179 496803 1/3/2021 Nabors Canada ULC
Greenview No. 16 05-06-059-01W6 Ensign 39 05-06-059-01W6 HORIZONTAL SMOKY 54.070525 -118.146805 498279 5315 1/5/2021 Ensign Energy Services Inc.
Nordegg 01-22-044-14W5 Ensign 38 01-22-044-14W5 HORIZONTAL BRAZEAU R 52.801585 -115.938829 498725 4450 1/1/2021 Ensign Energy Services Inc.
Valleyview 09-26-059-26W5 Precision 463 09-26-059-26W5 HORIZONTAL LELAND 54.132268 -117.779318 498838 5600 1/3/2021 Precision Drilling Corporation
09-26-059-26W5 Precision 463 09-26-059-26W5 HORIZONTAL LELAND 54.132268 -117.779318 498840 5400 1/4/2021 Precision Drilling Corporation
09-26-059-26W5 Precision 463 09-26-059-26W5 HORIZONTAL LELAND 54.132268 -117.779318 498839 5600 1/1/2021 Precision Drilling Corporation
Peyto ion and De Corp. 08-01-056-21W5 Ensign 432 08-01-056-21W5 HORIZONTAL SUNDANCE 53.808417 -116.977536 498801 4210 1/2/2021 Ensign Energy Services Inc.
Marlboro Ensign 438 04-08-052-21W5 HORIZONTAL MEDICINE 53.470205 -117.069093 498711 4600 1/2/2021 Ensign Energy Services Inc.
Yellowhead County 13-19-056-24W5 Ensign 401 13-19-056-24W5 HORIZONTAL WILD RIVE 53.859192 -117.565729 497978 3750 1/3/2021 Ensign Energy Services Inc.
Whitecap Resources Inc. cityCynthia 11-09-050-10W5 Horizon 43 11-09-050-10W5 HORIZONTAL PEMBINA 53.303354. -115.406343 496797 1/3/2021 Horizon Drilling Inc
Vermilion Energy Inc Niton Junction Ironhand 5 13-14-052-13W5 HORIZONTAL CARROT CR 53.49577 -115.816497 498841 4745 1/4/2021 Ironhand Drilling Inc
TAQA North Ltd. BRAZEAU R 02-25-043-12W5 Precision 225 02-25-043-12W5 HORIZONTAL BRAZEAU R 52728956 -115.606331 498842 6690 1/2/2021 Precision Drilling Corporation
Canadian Natural Resources Limited Marlboro 10-04-055-22W5 Ensign 419 10-04-055-22W5 HORIZONTAL SUNDANCE 53724789 -117.206505 498789 5253 1/7/2021 Ensign Energy Services Inc.
Bonterra Energy Corp. 14-15-046-07W5 Ironhand 1 14-15-046-07W5 HORIZONTAL PEMBINA 52.973219 -114.934904 499134 3202 1/7/2021 Ironhand Drilling Inc
Bonavista Energy Corporation Robb 01-35-051-20W5 Savanna 631 01-35-051-20W5 HORIZONTAL ANSELL 53.44113 -116.829886 498792 4500 1/6/2021 Savanna Energy Services Corp.
Estevan Crescent Point Energy Corp. Benson 04-23-005-08W2 Horizon 34 04-23-005-08W2 HORIZONTAL FROBISHER BEDS 4939358 -102.990163 SK0138888 1450 1/6/2021 Horizon Drilling Inc
Brock 03-16-008-05W2 Precision 146 03-16-008-05W2 HORIZONTAL BAKKEN FORMATION 49.640987 -102.630101 SK0140206 1451 1/7/2021 Precision Drilling Corporation
Lake Alma Ensign 421 16-33-001-16W2 HORIZONTAL TORQUAY FORMATION 49.085548 -104.07949 5K0140130 2349 1/3/2021 Ensign Energy Services Inc.
Souris Valley 14-20-001-13W2 Ensign 423 14-20-001-13W2 HORIZONTAL OUNGRE EVAPORITE 49.055861 -103.712335 SK0139945 1930 1/4/2021 Ensign Energy Services Inc.
Tecumseh 04-20-009-07W2 Precision 195 04-20-009-07W2 HORIZONTAL BAKKEN FORMATION 49.742882 -102.929312 SK0138691 1467 1/5/2021 Precision Drilling Corporation
TORC Oil & Gas Ltd Antler Ensign 14 02-36-007-31W1 HORIZONTAL TILSTON BEDS 49.608581 -101.562836 SK0140313 952 1/2/2021 Ensign Energy Services Inc.
Browning 08-29-005-06W2 Stampede 1 08-29-005-06W2 HORIZONTAL FROBISHER BEDS 49.41187 -102.771773 $K0139929 1375 1/2/2021 Stampede Drilling Ltd
Whitecap Resources Inc. Tecumseh Stampede 3 06-17-007-09W2 Horizontal FROBISHER BEDS 49.557746 -103.194658 SK0139408 1337 1/2/2021 Stampede Drilling Ltd
Triland Energy Inc Brock Betts 2 13-16-007-04W2 HORIZONTAL FROBISHER-ALIDA BEDS 49.564425 -102.500197 SK0140319 1210 1/4/2021 Betts Drilling Ltd
SPECTRUM RESOURCE GROUP INC. Browning Stampede 7 01-32-005-06W2 49.422758 -102.771784 SK0108151 1/4/2021 Stampede Drilling Ltd
Astra Oil Corp Benson Stampede 2 05-05-006-07W2 HORIZONTAL FROBISHER BEDS 49.44095 -102.922945 SK0140393 1382 1/4/2021 Stampede Drilling Ltd
GRANDE PRAIRIE Birchcliff Energy Ltd. 14-06-079-12W6 Ensign 137 14-06-079-12W6 HORIZONTAL POUCE COU 55.823463 -119.869637 499067 5470 1/6/2021 Ensign Energy Services Inc.
14-06-079-12W6 Precision 226 14-06-079-12W6 HORIZONTAL POUCE COU 55.823463 -119.869637 499046 4485 1/4/2021 Precision Drilling Corporation
14-06-079-12W6 Ensign 137 14-06-079-12W6 HORIZONTAL POUCE COU 55.823463 -119.869637 499066 5700 1/4/2021 Ensign Energy Services Inc.
14-06-079-12W6 Ensign 137 14-06-079-12W6 HORIZONTAL POUCE COU 55.823463 -119.869637 499070 5450 1/7/2021 Ensign Energy Services Inc.
14-06-079-12W6 Precision 226 14-06-079-12W6 HORIZONTAL POUCE COU 55.823463 -119.869637 499050 4600 1/5/2021 Precision Drilling Corporation
14-06-079-12W6 Precision 226 14-06-079-12W6 HORIZONTAL POUCE COU 55.823463 -119.869637 499048 4560 1/7/2021 Precision Drilling Corporation
POUCE COU 05-07-079-11W6 Nabors 77 05-07-079-11W6 HORIZONTAL POUCE COU 55.830644. -119.719613 498992 5140 1/2/2021 Nabors Canada ULC
Whitecap Resources Inc. La Glace 14-06-076-09W6 Precision 540 14-06-076-09W6 HORIZONTAL VALHALLA 55.561366 -119.386817 498859 5494 1/8/2021 Precision Drilling Corporation
14-06-076-09W6 Precision 540 14-06-076-09W6 HORIZONTAL VALHALLA 55.561366 -119.386817 498858 5351 1/6/2021 Precision Drilling Corporation
14-06-076-09W6 Precision 540 14-06-076-09W6 HORIZONTAL VALHALLA 55.561366 -119.386817 498857 5480 1/5/2021 Precision Drilling Corporation
Tourmaline Ol Corp 13-15-061-04W6 Precision 531 13-15-061-04W6 HORIZONTAL KAKWA 54.281416 -118.521633 499015 4290 1/1/2021 Precision Drilling Corporation
La Glace 08-04-076-08W6 Precision 541 08-04-076-08W6 HORIZONTAL VALHALLA 55.5542 -119.167191 498676 5500 1/6/2021 Precision Drilling Corporation
08-04-076-08W6 Precision 541 08-04-076-08W6 HORIZONTAL VALHALLA 55.5542 -119.167191 498504 4500 1/4/2021 Precision Drilling Corporation
Seven Generations Energy Ltd. Greenview No. 16 08-22-062-04W6 Horizon 55 08-22-062-04W6 HORIZONTAL KAKWA 54.375912 -118.503213 498194 6300 1/3/2021 Horizon Drilling Inc
GROVEDALE 10-11-064-06W6 Precision 543 10-11-064-06W6 HORIZONTAL KAKWA 54.525233 -118.790035 498926 6500 1/8/2021 Precision Drilling Corporation
Paramount Resources Ltd. Grovedale 07-18-066-04W6 Fox7 07-18-066-04W6 HORIZONTAL KARR 54.710745 -118.588745 498451 6300 1/6/2021 Fox Drilling Inc

04-28-066-04W6 Fox3 04-28-066-04W6 HORIZONTAL KARR 54736278 -118.550742 498787 5600 1/4/2021 Fox Drilling Inc
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VIKING FORMATION
VIKING FORMATION
VIKING FORMATION
VIKING FORMATION
LLOYDMINSTER MEMBER
GENERAL PETROLEUM MEMBE
DINA MEMBER
SPARKY MEMBER
MCLAREN MEMBER
SPARKY MEMBER
CUMMINGS MEMBER
PRINCESS
CHAMBERS
WILLESDEN
FERRIER

NIPISI

NIPISI

NIPISI

NIPISI

NIPISI

MARTEN HI
MARTEN HI
MARTEN HI
MARTEN HI
UNDEFINED
MARTEN HI
MARTEN HI
MARTEN HI
FERINTOSH
WASKAHIGA

FOX CREEK

SMITH

UNDEFINED
LEDUC-WOODBEND
CANTUAR FORMATION
ROSERAY FORMATION
PRECAMBRIAN
PRECAMBRIAN
PRAIRIE EVAPORITE
LOWER SHAUNAVON MEMBER
WAINWRIGH
WAINWRIGH
WAINWRIGH
WAINWRIGH
WAINWRIGH
PROVOST
PROVOST

WILDMERE

55.186924.
55.190538
54.688923
55.074215
54.670639.
55.543142
55.772222
54.157816

51.607707

51.60046
51796132
51.287255
51.276368
51777858
51792296

51.654102
51.646686
51.646805
51.646805
51.697721
51.697721

53.101333
53.112628
53.488291
53.112628
53.123343

55.619398
55.604752
55.440931
55.444546
55.440925

54.339562
55.320947
55.801298
53.314181
50311948
50.290019

49.248885
52.845312
52.845312
52.845312
52.845312
52.845306
52.141097
51.938188

52.021144
53.148725

-119.227511 498695
-119.227513 498687
-118.695643 497718
-119.166983 498627
-118.500394 494920
-119.710186 498546
-119.373991 499132
-118.2157 499076
-118.048154 498264
-117.652626 498606
-119.968846 499005
-108.53828 SK0139953
-108.854508 SK0140031
-108.854508 SK0140046
-108.860291 SK0140222
-109.072468 SK0140320
-108.702369 SK0140296
-108.655512 SK0140306
-108.582339 SK0140212
-108.582339 SK0140214
-109.288449 SK0140022
-109.305823 SK0140066

-108.94264 SK0140189
-108.954364 SK0140050
-108.481708 SK0140197
-108.481708 SK0140196
-109.149525 SK0139624
-109.149525 SK0139626
-109.143405 SK0140020
-109.143407 SK0140216
-109.326547 SK0140181
-108.425667 SK0140335
-109.037407 SK0140040
-108.908637 SK0139163
-108.640474 SK0140291
-109.006637 SK0139411
-109.449455 SK0139444
-109.006637 SK0139427

-109.25704 SK0139680
-111.467315 499158
-115.461492 498511
-115.061652 498613
-114.974471 497872

-114.92939 499136
-114.981171 499149
-114.981171 499151
-114.981171 499148
-114.942479 499152
-113.746729 498848
-113.759783 498870
-113.727822 498906
-113.721096 498854
-114.623375 499026
-113.830351 498598
-113.791745 498497
-113.746728 498315
-112.824973 498665
-117.235682 496853
-116.710841 493783
-113.702109 498890
-116.429521 499004
-113.729276 489678
-108.201596 $K0140047
-108.155658 SK0139983
-108.222844 SK0140209
-108.447891 SK0140369

-110.956315 496423
-110.956315 496424
-110.968261 498658
-110.478038 498898
-111.28381 498882
-111.28381 498885
-111.28381 498884
-110.982468 498619
-110.982468 498617
-110.315088 498855
-110.315088 498856
-110.09175 497437
-111.055615 498836
-110.757674 496104

5700
5700
4619
5547
5200
5814
3194
5007
3200
4132
4800
75
68:
68:
685
670

S&H 8

1049

2
15

2454
2600
2400
2500
2800
2660

6200

1/2/2021

1/5/2021
1/3/2021

Precision Drilling Corporation
Precision Drilling Corporation
Nabors Canada ULC

Nabors Canada ULC
Stampede Drilling Ltd
Horizon Drilling Inc

Ensign Energy Services Inc.
Precision Drilling Corporation
Horizon Drilling Inc

Precision Drilling Corporation
Horizon Drilling Inc

Ensign Energy Services Inc.
Ensign Energy Services Inc
Ensign Energy Services Inc.
Predator Drilling Inc

Predator Drilling Inc

Predator Drilling Inc

Predator Drilling Inc

Ensign Energy Services Inc.
Predator Drilling Inc

Bonanza Drilling Inc

Komat Drilling Ltd

Komat Drilling Ltd

Komat Drilling Ltd

Komat Drilling Ltd

Komat Drilling Ltd

Komat Drilling Ltd

Komat Drilling Ltd

Savanna Energy Services Corp.
Savanna Energy Services Corp.
Komat Drilling Ltd

Komat Drilling Ltd

Komat Drilling Ltd

Komat Drilling Ltd

Ensign Energy Services Inc.
Savanna Energy Services Corp.
AKITA Drilling Ltd.

Precision Drilling Corporation
AKITA Drilling Ltd.

AKITA Drilling Ltd

Ensign Energy Services Inc
AKITA Drilling Ltd

Stampede Drilling Ltd
Bonanza Drilling Inc

Savanna Energy Services Corp.
Nabors Canada ULC

Savanna Energy Services Corp.
Precision Drilling Corporation
Komat Drilling Ltd

Precision Drilling Corporation
Komat Drilling Ltd

Komat Drilling Ltd

Bonanza Drilling Inc

Savanna Energy Services Corp.
Savanna Energy Services Corp.
Precision Drilling Corporation
Precision Drilling Corporation
Precision Drilling Corporation
Horizon Drilling Inc

Horizon Drilling Inc

Precision Drilling Corporation
Precision Drilling Corporation
Ensign Energy Services Inc.
Stampede Drilling Ltd
Precision Drilling Corporation
Ensign Energy Services Inc.
Savanna Energy Services Corp.
Savanna Energy Services Corp.
Savanna Energy Services Corp.
Savanna Energy Services Corp.
AKITA Drilling Ltd.

Precision Drilling Corporation
Hertz & Paluck Energy Services Inc.
Hertz & Paluck Energy Services Inc.
Hertz & Paluck Energy Services Inc.
Hertz & Paluck Energy Services Inc.
Star Valley Drilling Ltd.
Precision Drilling Corporation
Tempco Drilling Company Inc
Tempco Drilling Company Inc
Tempco Drilling Company Inc
Tempco Drilling Company Inc
Tempco Drilling Company Inc
Predator Drilling Inc

Predator Drilling Inc

Tempco Drilling Company Inc
Tempco Drilling Company Inc
Precision Drilling Corporation




